Product Data Sheet
PDS 106-4050.A01
March, 2006
Visit our website at www.raihome.com
On-line ordering available.
OxyBalance Oxygen Display and
Averaging System
Large combustion processes

separately mounted into a panel. 15 feet of
interconnecting cable is included.
Ordering Information:
NEMA 4X Box 2 - 4 probes - 6A00203G01
5 - 8 probes - 6A00203G02
Plate Mount 2 - 4 probes - 6A00203G11
5 - 8 probes - 6A00203G12
Page 3
DIMENSIONS
TOP
FRONT (DOOR REMOVED)